Breakthrough
Sensitivity
XD – eXtended Depth Probes
OBSTETRIC DOPPLERS
An Honest
5 YEAR WARRANTY
NM
00
90
-A
Our 5 year warranty covers ALL labor and ALL parts Including probes and cords!
ASK YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE TODAY!
FOR QUESTIONS OR SALES SUPPORT CALL 800-267-5549
Right Sized
Extensive testing and feedback
ensures the DigiDop fits
comfortably in YOUR hand!
XD
eXtended
Depth Probes
56% more sensitive where you need it
- like shallow early fetal hearts! -
*US PATENT PENDING*
HOW TO ORDER
For product ordering code, add the probe number to the end of the main unit number with a hyphen. For example,
to order a Display Doppler (DD-770) with 3MHz probe (D3) the order code is DD-770-D3.
Our premium rechargeable batteries stay
charged for years when not in use and can be
recharged more than 2000 times. A significant
cost savings and reduction in waste.
DD-990R
Table top or wall mount version
Probes Description
D3 General purpose 3MHz probe - best for early fetal hearts
D2 2MHz probe designed for deeper fetal hearts
D3W 3MHz obstetrical for water applications
D2W 2MHz obstetrical for water applications
Main
Units
Description
DD-990R DigiDop II 990R, Table Top Doppler
DD-770AR DigiDop II 770AR, Display w recharger & audio recorder
DD-770R DigiDop II 770R, Display w recharger
DD-770 DigiDop II 770, Display
DD-330AR DigiDop II 330AR, non-display w recharger & audio recorder
DD-330R DigiDop II 330R, non-display w recharger
DD-330 DigiDop II 330, non-display
Newman-Medical.com
5350 Vivian Street | Unit C | Arvada | CO | 80002
Toll-free 800-267-5549 | Fax-888-202-3627
Technical Specifications
Weight (with probe) 9.2 oz. (260 grams)
Dimensions 4.9x2.3x1.5in (125x60x40mm)
Warranty 5 years - all parts & labor
Materials ABS/PC, stainless steel
Charging Smart Recharge System
Probes Interchangeable Probes
Charging Interface Micro USB at 5V
Speaker Output f0 260 Hz, 4W max
Country of Origin United States of America